
© 2020 Newell Office Brands

*Offer valid for qualifying purchases made through an eligible independent dealer between October 1, 2020 and December 31, 2020. This request must be 
postmarked by January 15, 2021. Limit one request per envelope. Proof of purchase is required in the form of multiple invoices or packing slips. Void where 
prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted by law. This offer is valid only in the United States. Allow 10–12 weeks for shipment. Not responsible for lost, late, 
misdirected, postage-due or undeliverable mail. Non-conforming, duplicate, ineligible or incomplete requests will not be honored, acknowledged or returned.

Complete all information on this redemption form.
•	 Order a minimum of $75 of qualifying products listed on this flyer 

through an eligible independent dealer in a single transaction 
between October 1, 2020 and December 31, 2020

•	 Limit one offer per person, per company and per mailing address
•	 Mail this form with the original dated invoice or packing slip to: 

PO Box 459 
Monroe, WI 53566

Purchase $75 and get a $25 Visa® Reward Card
Name:

Street Address:

City:	 State:	 ZIP:

FREE $25 VISA® GIFT CARD  
with a $75 purchase of your favorite  
qualifying DYMO® products.

Shipping & Mailing Solutions
Item # Description Size Labels/Roll Rolls/Box
DYM30323
DYM2050811
DYM2050814
DYM2050817

LW Shipping Labels
LW Shipping Labels
LW Shipping Labels
LW Shipping Labels

2-1/8" x 4"
2-1/8" x 4"
2-1/8" x 4"
2-1/8" x 4"

220
220
220
220

1
6
12
24

DYM1763982
DYM30256
DYM2050765
DYM2050816
DYM2050769

LW Shipping Labels
LW Shipping Labels
LW Shipping Labels
LW Shipping Labels
LW Shipping Labels

2-5/16" x 4"
2-5/16" x 4"
2-5/16" x 4"
2-5/16" x 4"
2-5/16" x 4"

250
300
300
300
300

1
1
6
12
24

DYM1744907
DYM2026405
DYM2026404
DYM2011999
DYM2050829

LW Extra-Large Shipping Labels
LW Extra-Large Shipping Labels
LW Extra-Large Shipping Labels
LW Extra-Large Shipping Labels
LW Extra-Large Shipping Labels

4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"
4" x 6"

220
220
220
220
220

1
2
5
10
20

DYM2050766 LW Return Address Labels 3/4" x 2" 500 6

DYM2050818
DYM2050768
DYM2050813

LW Address Labels
LW Address Labels
LW Address Labels

1-1/8" x 3-1/2"
1-1/8" x 3-1/2"
1-1/8" x 3-1/2"

130
350
350

6
12
24

DYM30572 LW Address Labels 3-1/2" x 1-1/8" 260 2

DYM1933085
DYM1933088
DYM1933086

LW Durable Poly Labels
LW Durable Poly Labels
LW Durable Poly Labels

3/4" x 2-1/2"
2-5/16" x 4"
4" x 6"

450
300
200

2
1
1

DYM18484 IND Permanent Poly Label Tape 3/4" x 18' – 1 Tape

Label faster.

Mail smarter.


